
 
HOLLYWOOD BOWL 2013 SEASON 

ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF PERFORMERS 

   

Artist/Ensemble  Date(s) Series 

Abair, Mindi, saxophone Sunday, Aug. 18, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Afkham, David, conductor Thursday, Aug. 29, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Albright, Gerald, saxophone Sunday, Aug. 18, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Alpert, Herb, trumpet Wednesday, July 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Allen, Geri, piano Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Andrews, Julie, narrator Friday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 31, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Austin, Patti, vocalist Saturday, June 22, at 8 PM Opening Night 

Ayers, Roy, vibraphone Wednesday, July 10, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Beirut Saturday, Sept. 28, at 8 PM Non-subscription 

Belgrave, Marcus, trumpet Wednesday, July 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Bennett, Tony, vocalist Friday, Aug. 2, at 8 PM Weekend Spectaculars 

Benson, George, vocalist Wednesday, Sept. 11, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Bisch, Jordan, bass Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Black Am I Sunday, June 30, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Blade, Brian, drums 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Blanchard, Terence, trumpet Wednesday, July 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Blind Boys of Alabama, The Wednesday, July 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Blue Man Group Friday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Botstein, Leon, conductor Tuesday, Aug. 27, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Brickell, Edie, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Bridgewater, Dee Dee, vocalist Wednesday, July 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Brugger, Janai, soprano Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Brunious, Wendell, trumpet Wednesday, July 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Butler, Jonathan, guitar Sunday, Aug. 18, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Campbell, David, conductor Friday, Aug. 9, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 10, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Campbell, Mary-Mitchell, conductor Friday, Aug. 23, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Carrington, Terri Lyne, drums Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Chalifour, Martin, violin Thursday, July 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Chen, Ray, violin Thursday, Aug. 22, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Chenoweth, Kristin, vocalist Friday, Aug. 23, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Chromatics Sunday, Sept. 29, at 7 PM Non-subscription 

Cole, Natalie, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 14, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 



Cole, Nathan, violin Tuesday, Sept. 3, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Conn, Didi, host Saturday, July 13, at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

Cooke, Sasha, mezzo-soprano Tuesday, July 9, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Crowell, Rodney, vocalist Sunday, June 23, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

D’Arcangelo, Ildebrando, bass Tuesday, Aug. 13, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Daugherty, George, conductor Friday, July 5, at 8 PM 

Saturday, July 6, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Dave Douglas Quintet Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Dave Koz & Friends Sunday, Aug. 18, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

De León, Jorge, tenor Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Dennis, Carrie, viola Tuesday, Sept. 3, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

DeVotchKa Sunday, July 14, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

DeYoung, Michelle, mezzo-soprano  Tuesday, Aug. 13, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Diavolo Thursday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Di Giacomo, Julianna, soprano Tuesday, Aug. 13, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Dr. John, vocalist, piano, guitar Wednesday, July 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Dudamel, Gustavo, conductor Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Tuesday, Aug. 13, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Duffy, Kiera, soprano Tuesday, July 9, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Duncan, Stuart, fiddle Sunday, Aug. 25, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Earth, Wind & Fire Friday, Sept. 13, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 14, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, Sept. 15, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Edward Sharpe and the Magnetic 

Zeros 

Sunday, Aug. 4, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Elliot, Richard, saxophone Sunday, Aug. 18, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Ellis, Christopher, vocalist Sunday, June 30, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Fisher, Rob, conductor Friday, July 26, at 8 PM 

Saturday, July 27, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, July 28, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Forbes, China, vocalist Friday, July 19, at 8 PM 

Saturday, July 20, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, July 21, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Frühbeck de Burgos, Rafael, conductor Tuesday, July 23, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, July 25, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Funky Meters Wednesday, Aug. 21, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Gaffigan, James, conductor Tuesday, Aug. 6, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 8, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Gauvin, Karina, soprano Thursday, Aug. 1, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Goat Rodeo Sunday, Aug. 25, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Grigolo, Vittorio, tenor Tuesday, Aug. 13, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

  



Grimaud, Hélène, piano Tuesday, Aug. 6, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 8, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Groban, Josh, vocalist Tuesday, July 2, at 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, July 3, at 7:30 

PM 

Thursday, July 4, at 7:30 PM 

Non-subscription 

Gubanova, Ekaterina, mezzo-soprano Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Guy, Buddy, guitar Wednesday, Aug. 21, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Hadelich, Augustin, violin Tuesday, July 23, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Hall, Lani, vocalist Wednesday, July 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Hallenberg, Ann, alto Thursday, Aug. 1, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Hancock, Herbie, piano Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Harris, Emmylou, vocalist Sunday, June 23, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Harth-Bedoya, Miguel, conductor Tuesday, Sept. 10, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Helfgot, Yitzchak Meir, cantor  Tuesday, Aug. 20, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Hicks, Sarah, conductor Tuesday, July 2, at 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, July 3, at 7:30 

PM 

Thursday, July 4, at 7:30 PM 

Non-subscription 

Hrůša, Jakub, conductor Thursday, Sept. 12, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Klezmer Conservatory Bnad 

Hankus Netzky, music director 

Russell Ger, conductor 

Tuesday, Aug. 20, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Kocan, Stefan, bass Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Koh, Jennifer, violin Tuesday, Aug. 27, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Labadie, Bernard, conductor Tuesday, July 30, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 1, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Labèque, Katia, piano Tuesday, July 30, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Labèque, Marielle, piano Tuesday, July 30, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Large, Storm, vocalist Friday, July 19, at 8 PM 

Saturday, July 20, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, July 21, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Lewis, Paul, piano Thursday, Aug. 29, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Lord Huron Sunday, July 14, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Los Angles Master Chorale 

Grant Gershon, music director 

Tuesday, July 9, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Tuesday, Aug. 13, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Lovano, Joe, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Lyle Lovette and His Large Band Friday, Aug. 9, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 10, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

M83 Sunday, Sept. 22, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Ma, Yo-Yo, cello Sunday, Aug. 25, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Marley, Damian “Jr. Gong,” vocalist Sunday, June 30, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Marley, Stephen, vocalist Sunday, June 30, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Marshall, Wayne, vocalist Sunday, June 30, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Martin, Steve, banjo Wednesday, Aug. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

  



McGegan, Nicholas, conductor Thursday, Aug. 22, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Tuesday, Sept. 3, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Mendes, Sergio, piano Wednesday, July 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Mersa, Jo, vocalist Sunday, June 30, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Meyer, Edgar, bass Sunday, Aug. 25, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Monastyrska, Liudmyla, soprano Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Moody, Robert, conductor Friday, Aug. 16, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Morris Day & The Time Sunday, Aug. 18, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Moser, Johannes, cello Tuesday, July 16, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Mtukudzi, Oliver, vocalist, guitar Sunday, Aug. 4, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Newman, David, conductor Saturday, Sept. 1, at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 

O’Donovan, Aoife, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 25, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Owens, Eric, baritone Sunday, Aug. 11, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Pacific Crest, marching band Friday, Aug. 16, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Patitucci, John, bass Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Payton, Nicholas, trumpet Wednesday, July 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Pérez, Danilo, piano Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Perlman, Itzhak, violin Tuesday, Aug. 20, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Perry, Joe, vocalist Saturday, June 22, at 8 PM Opening Night 

Peterman, Melissa, host Saturday, Sept. 21, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Peyroux, Madeleine, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Phantogram Sunday, Sept. 22, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Pink Martini Friday, July 19, at 8 PM 

Saturday, July 20, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, July 21, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Preservation Hall Jazz Band Wednesday, Aug. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Queen Latifah, vocalist Wednesday, July 10, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Reeves, Dianne, vocalist Wednesday, Sept. 11, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Rodrigo Y Gabriela Sunday, July 14, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Ross, Diana, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 3, at 8 PM Weekend Spectaculars 

Sandoval, Arturo, trumpet Wednesday, July 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Santa Clara Vanguard, marching band Friday, Aug. 16, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Shaham, Gil, violin Thursday, July 11, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Sha Na Na Saturday, July 13, at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

She & Him Sunday, June 23, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Shields, Brooke, director Friday, July 26, at 8 PM 

Saturday, July 27, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, July 28, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Spalding, Esperanza, vocalist, bass Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Steep Canyon Rangers Wednesday, Aug. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Sun Ra Arkestra, The  Sunday, Aug. 4, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Thibaudet, Jean-Yves, piano Thursday, July 25, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Thile, Chris, mandolin  Sunday, Aug. 25, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Third World Sunday, June 30, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 



Tilson Thomas, Michael, conductor Tuesday, July 9, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, July 11, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Tovey, Bramwell, conductor Tuesday, July 16, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, July 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Friday, July 19, at 8 PM 

Saturday, July 20, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, July 21, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Thursday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Trifonov, Daniil, piano Tuesday, Sept. 10, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Trpčeski, Simon, piano Thursday, Sept. 12, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Tyler, Steven, vocalist Saturday, June 22, at 8 PM Opening Night 

Valdés, Chucho, piano Wednesday, Aug. 14, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Vampire Weekend Saturday, Sept. 28, at 8 PM Non-subscription 

Waterloo Sunday, Sept. 8, at 7 PM Non-subscription 

Wayne Shorter Quartet Wednesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

White, Matthew, E., vocalist Sunday, June 23, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Willie Nelson & Family Friday, Aug. 9, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 10, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Wilkins, Thomas, conductor Saturday, June 22, at 8 PM Opening Night 

Friday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Friday, Sept. 13, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 14, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, Sept. 15, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Williams, John, conductor Friday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 31, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

xx, The Sunday, Sept. 29, at 7 PM Non-subscription 

Yellowjackets Sunday, Aug. 18, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

 

Artists subject to change 
05.02.13 


